List of themes Maastricht Citizen’s Budget 2023-2024

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Neighbourhood events (concerts, festivals, and markets)
Courses and training

Encouraging entrepreneurship

Supporting community culture spaces, incubators, studios
Green parks and streets

Local sports pitches and play areas

Highlighting the history of the neighbourhood

Activities to build social connections in the neighbourhood
Sharing, giving, and exchanging initiatives

Inclusion for all

Caring for each other

Projects that contribute to neighbourhood safety
Integration

Collaborative art projects

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Bicycle and pedestrian friendly streets
Attractive streets and squares

Projects focused on shared mobility (bicycles, cars, etc.)
Street art and cultural displays in public spaces
Monuments and archaeological sites

Urban farming and community gardening
Addressing climate change

Future-proofing community associations
Sustainability

Digital innovation

Talented residents

Activating your neighbourhood

BURSER-
BESROTLNY
MUUSTRLCHT




